8. Int. 10km - Strassnlauf des TV Lebach (Lebach) am 02.06.199

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Mdller, Rainer
Doérrenbacher, Wener
Hilt, Markus
Burkhardt, Dieter
Laub, Jochen
Spaniol, Volker
Riefer, Markus

Benzmiuiller, Christoph

Koch, Wolfgang
Matheis, Ewald
Trampert, Uwe

Becker-Wirbel, Volker

Blatt, Erwin
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Bick, Alexander
Decker, Pascal
Schrdder, Horst
Mabhler, Glnther
Brill, Klaus Peter
Bodewig, Norbert
Schlicker, Wolfgang
Damrat, Gerhard
Schéfer, Werner
Blum, Ernst Josef
Ewen, Adalbert
Daorr, Peter

Feller, Robert
Fick, Pascal
Jakobs, Udo
Feller, Franz
Roder, Franz
Sutor, Josef
Kunze, Rolf

Neu, Berthold
Neurath, Wolfgang
Loth, Michael
Loris, Helmut
Kasper, Franz-Rudolf
Salomon, Holger
Feller, Stefan
Decker, Harald
Jakob, Armin
Priimm, Erich
Jochem, Manfred
Michel, Peter
Bodewig, Josef
Mago, Josef

Klein, Jirgen
Dincher, Gottfried

Verein/Ort
LTF Marpingen
SV Saar 05 Sbr.
LC Rehlingen
LTF Marpingen
LAC Quelle Fiirth
TV St. Wendel
SV Saar 05 Sbr.
SV Saar 05 Sbr.
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LC Schmelz
LTF Marpingen
TV Eppelborn
WadgalRen

SV Saar 05 Sbr.
LTF Kollertal
TV Bricken
LTF Kollertal
SV Saar 05 Sbr.
LTF Kollertal

UKV Betr. Sportgruppe

LC Altenkelel
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal
Sulzbach

LTF Urexweiler
LTF Marpingen
A.C. Bouzonville
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Marpingen
DJK-SG St. Ingbert
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal

LC Schmelz

LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal

TV Nalbach

LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal
Heusweiler

TC Weiskirchen
LTF Kollertal

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

TV Auersmacher

PI./AK
1.M20
1.M30
2.M20
2.M30
3.M20
4.M20
5.M20
6.M20
3.M30
4.M30

1.MJugA
7.M20
5.M30
8.M20
9.M20
2.MJugA
6.M30
7.M30
10.M20
1.M40
11.M20
2.M40
8.M30
9.M30
10.M30
11.M30
12.M20
13.M20
14.M20
1.M50
15.M20
2.M50
3.M40
4.M40
5.M40
3.MJugA
12.M30
13.M30
16.M20
17.M20
6.M40
18.M20
14.M30
15.M30
7.M40
16.M30
8.M40
17.M30
18.M30

Zeit
0:31:10
0:31:34
0:31:54
0:32:12
0:32:20
0:32:33
0:32:45
0:33:25
0:33:27
0:33:36
0:33:51
0:33:57
0:33:57
0:34:05
0:34:14
0:34:20
0:34:43
0:34:48
0:35:10
0:35:15
0:35:26
0:35:28
0:35:29
0:35:32
0:35:36
0:35:39
0:35:41
0:35:45
0:35:50
0:35:51
0:35:55
0:35:55
0:35:57
0:36:11
0:36:25
0:36:26
0:36:43
0:36:50
0:37:09
0:37:14
0:37:17
0:37:20
0:37:24
0:37:26
0:37:33
0:37:35
0:37:40
0:37:45
0:37:49
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50. Kiefer, Gernot

51. Riefer, Manfred
52. Kiliebenstein, Jirgen
53. Kilein, Alfred

54. Honsel, Peter

55. Buchheit, Frank
56. Bogler, Helmut
57. Quinten, Werner
58. Schafer, Richard
59. Fick, Maurice

60. Frey, Herbert Paul
61. Stuard, Angelika
62. Sauer, Stefan

63. Hel, Albrecht

64. Hug, Patrick

65. Penkhues, Otto
66. Helfen, Klaus

67. Schohl, Arno

68. Neitzel, Achim

69. Dernbecher, Kurt
70. Gorgen, Werner
71. Leidinger, Klaus
72. Ames, Christian
73. Engstler, Gerhard
74. Hoffmeister, Klaus
75. Mdller, Damian
76. Blal, Leo

77. Koch, Arno

78. Weins, Norbert
79. Karmann, Uwe
80. Schardt, Rudolf
81. Mitzel, Wolfgang
82. Delesere, Jean Claude
83. Harth, Helmut

84. Gose, Walter

85. Rommelfanger, Werner
86. Ohsiek, Alois

87. Werth, Michael
88. Leonhard, Isolde
89. Schmidt, Bernd
90. Mdiller, Bernhard
91. StraRer, Peter

92. Pfeifer, Bernd

93. Biehl, Hermann
94. Back, Roger

95. Albert, Hartmut
96. Hermes, Wolfram
97. Hertel, Steffi

98. Eisenbart, Stephan

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal

LTF Winterbach
LTF Kollertal
Limbach

LAG Saarbriicken
TV Auersmacher
TV Ludweiler

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

A.C. Bouzonville
TV Ottweiler

1. FC Kaiserslautern
FC Wadrill

LTF Kollertal

A.C. Bouzonville
Lebach

TuS Ensdorf

FC Mauschbach
DJK-SG St. Ingbert
LTF Kollertal
Kdrprich

LTF Beckingen
Nikar Heidelberg
Schmelz

TV Briicken

LTF Nalbach

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzw.

TV Losheim

TV Auersmacher
FC Mauschbach
TV Ottweiler

A.C. Bouzonville
TV Losheim

LTF Duppenweiler
LT Fortuna Saarburg
TV Oberwiirzburg
Spark. Neunkirchen
VfR Baumholder
TV Ottweiler

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
DJK-SG St. Ingbert
TV Nalbach

A.C. Bouzonville
SV Saar 05 Sbr.
LTF Nalbach

SV Saar 05 Sbr.

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzw.

Pl./AK
19.M30

3.M50

9.M40
20.M30
19.M20
21.M30

1.M60
10.mM40

4.M50
20.M20

5.M50

1.W30
21.M20
22.M30
11.M40
23.M30
24.M30
25.M30
22.M20
12.M40
13.M40
26.M30
27.M30
23.M20
14.M40

4.MJugA

28.M30
15.M40
16.M40
29.M30
17.M40
18.M40
19.M40
24.M20
30.M30
31.M30

6.M50
32.M30

1.w40
33.M30
34.M30
20.M40
25.M20
21.M40
22.M40
23.M40
26.M20

2.W30
35.M30

Zeit
0:37:55
0:37:59
0:38:05
0:38:12
0:38:19
0:38:21
0:38:24
0:38:28
0:38:29
0:38:30
0:38:34
0:38:39
0:38:43
0:38:44
0:38:49
0:38:52
0:38:56
0:38:59
0:39:00
0:39:19
0:39:22
0:39:23
0:39:24
0:39:25
0:39:27
0:39:28
0:39:31
0:39:33
0:39:33
0:39:35
0:39:36
0:39:36
0:39:37
0:39:38
0:39:39
0:39:40
0:39:43
0:39:44
0:39:45
0:39:48
0:39:48
0:39:49
0:39:49
0:39:51
0:39:55
0:39:56
0:39:56
0:39:57
0:39:57

Seite 2

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 18.05.2024


http//www.tv-lebach.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

8. Int. 10km - Strassnlauf des TV Lebach (Lebach) am 02.06.199

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Braun, Michael
Kirsch, Albert
Feith, Bertram
Fritzen, Bernd
Geiger, Wendelin
Regitz, Haimo
Klein, Andreas
Hug, Oliver

Klein, Oliver

Naf3, Jurgen
Breyer, Franz-Josef
Dickmann, Helmut
Schuler, Martina
Grol3mann, Benno
Schermer, Erich
Backes, Bernd
Warken, Glnther
Reiter, Michael
Grim, Josef
Raber, Franz-Josef
Lang, Jakob

Puhl, Gerhard
Glock, Kurt
Kallenborn, Joérg
Lauer, Karl-Heinz
Weisgerber, Stefan
Kirsch, Axel

Mohr, Raimund
Kaleja, Erwin
Wilhelm, Kurt
Michely, Hans
Scherer, Robert
MeRinger, Helmut
Appel, Markus
Brill, Rita
Basenach, Nicole
Hoffmann, Peter
Appel, Gerd
Leidinger, Heinz
Fritsch, Klaus-Peter
Germeyer, Gerd
Becker, Toni
Schuler, Stefan
Kiefer, Winfried
Lepper, Dietmar
Ulrich, Jargen
Michalek, Stephan
Weihs, Monika
Hertel, Rolf

Verein/Ort
TV Nalbach

LC Schmelz

TL Huttersdorf
Saarlouis
Gersweiler

TV Uchtelfangen
TL Huttersdorf
A.C. Bouzonville
TV Lebach

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TV Losheim

LC Schmelz

TV Losheim
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal

LC AltenkeRel
Gresaubach

TV Losheim
LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal
Schmelz
Wekama 264
LC Schmelz

FC Mauschbach
Lebach

TV Merchweiler
ViB Dillingen
Lebach

TC Weiskirchen
LC Schmelz
LTF Kollertal
LSG Saarlouis
Heusweiler

LTF Marpingen
LC Schmelz

LC Schmelz
Heusweiler

TC Weiskirchen
Radsp. Homburg
LC Schmelz
LTF Urexweiler
TV Losheim

TC Weiskirchen
TC Gresaubach
SPK Neunkirchen
TV Nalbach

SV Saar 05 Sbr.

UKYV Betr. Sportgruppe

PI./AK
36.M30
7.M50
37.M30
38.M30
39.M30
40.M30
41.M30
5.MJugA
1.MJugB
42.M30
24.M40
8.M50
3.W30
43.M30
25.M40
26.M40
44 .M30
6.MJugA
27.M40
45.M30
9.M50
27.M20
28.M40
28.M20
29.M40
29.M20
46.M30
2.M60
47.M30
30.M40
10.M50
30.M20
31.M40
2.MJugB
4.W30
1.WJugA
48.M30
11.M50
32.M40
31.M20
33.M40
49.M30
50.M30
12.M50
51.M30
52.M30
32.M20
1.w20
53.M30

Zeit
0:40:08
0:40:19
0:40:23
0:40:24
0:40:30
0:40:31
0:40:34
0:40:35
0:40:36
0:40:42
0:40:47
0:40:49
0:40:52
0:41:00
0:41:03
0:41:03
0:41:05
0:41:27
0:41:30
0:41:34
0:41:37
0:41:38
0:41:44
0:41:45
0:41:47
0:41:50
0:41:53
0:41:55
0:41:57
0:42:02
0:42:04
0:42:07
0:42:09
0:42:10
0:42:11
0:42:11
0:42:12
0:42:13
0:42:15
0:42:16
0:42:16
0:42:17
0:42:19
0:42:21
0:42:30
0:42:33
0:42:33
0:42:34
0:42:35
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148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Neu, Berthold
Hartmann, Manfred

BouRard, Karl Josef

Berens, Thomas
Andler, Horst
Bauer, Manfred
Schummer, Dieter
Michel, Edeltraud
Kugler, Norbert
Schitz, Erwin
Hoffmann, Bernd
Schorr, Rudi
Frank, Nicole
Reiter, Bernd
Wagner, Ursula
Kolz, Detlef
Butler, Thomas
Warken, Angelika
Wilhelm, Malte
Schéfer, Jutta
Muller, Klaudia
Muller, Walter
Meyer, Jorg
Strobel, Angela
Vogel, Alexander
Amann, Helmut
Klein, Berthold
Jankoski, Henry
Difini, Vincent
Fabing, Jurgen
Wollny, Norbert
Becker, Erwin
Buchheit, Herbert
Schmidt, Alfred
Leick, Siggi
Adler, Hans
Baunach, Erich

Wagner, Karl-Heinz

Dorr, Wolfgang
Baldauf, Peter
Kramer, Wendelin
Hernig, Gabriele
Frisch, Giovanna
Zimmer, Dietmar
Winter, Josef
Folz, Peter

Stoll, Lothar
Schaller, Wolfgang
Rock, Robert

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal

TV Ludweiler

DJK Bildstock

TV Losheim
Eppelborn
Landweiler

Wadrill

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Gersweiler

LTF Urexweiler
DJK-SG St. Ingbert
LLG Wustweiler
SC Wacker Vélklingen
Wadern-Wadrill
LAG Saarbriicken
TV Ludweiler

TV Losheim

LTF Marpingen

TV Ottweiler

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
LTF Urexweiler

TV Losheim
Saarlouis

LTF Marpingen
TuS Herrensohr
TV Eppelborn

VfA Neunkirchen
A.C. Bouzonville
TV Lebach

Lebach

TV Ludweiler

LTF Beckingen
LTF Kollertal

TuS Mondorf
Merzig

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen
LLG Wustweiler
LSG Saarwellingen
LLG Wustweiler
Saar 05

TV Merchweiler
LTF Duppenweiler
LAG Saarbrucken
Wanderverein Felsberg
LTF Marpingen

TG Konz

Lebach

Pl./AK
34.M40
13.M50
35.M40
33.M20
54.M30
34.M20
35.M20
2.W40
55.M30
36.M40
14.M50
15.M50
2.WJugA
56.M30
1.W50
57.M30
36.M20
5.W30
37.M40
6.W30
2.W20
16.M50
37.M20
3.W20
58.M30
17.M50
38.M40
18.M50
39.M40
40.M40
41.M40
3.M60
59.M30
60.M30
61.M30
4.M60
42.M40
43.M40
62.M30
63.M30
44.M40
7.W30
8.W30
45.M40
19.M50
20.M50
46.M40
38.M20
47.M40

Zeit
0:42:36
0:42:53
0:42:54
0:42:55
0:42:58
0:43:00
0:43:07
0:43:15
0:43:17
0:43:18
0:43:19
0:43:20
0:43:21
0:43:26
0:43:28
0:43:30
0:43:40
0:43:45
0:43:52
0:43:57
0:44:09
0:44:12
0:44:14
0:44:14
0:44:23
0:44:27
0:44:29
0:44:32
0:44:40
0:44:41
0:44:42
0:44:44
0:44:46
0:44:53
0:44:56
0:44:57
0:45:00
0:45:02
0:45:06
0:45:14
0:45:18
0:45:19
0:45:20
0:45:23
0:45:25
0:45:33
0:45:33
0:45:40
0:45:42
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197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Klinkner, Klothilde
Schéfer, Elsbeth
Klbppel, Hans-Dieter
Hartung, Adi

Schaly, Marco
Schaly, Wolfgang

Schéafer-Bachmann, Edith

Zimmermann, Christine
Kreutzberger, Roswitha
Schuler, Glnter
Schuler, Mario
Kipper, Klaus

Pleli, Michael
Schreck, Martin
Gillet, Martina
Becker, Edeltrud
Eisenbart, Hanna
Bettscheider, Gerhard
Dorscheid, Bernhard
Klein, Heidi

Schéfer, Hubert
Hochst, Michael
Schild, Ulrich

Blank, Gertrud

Mdiller, Karl-Heinz
Daun, Berthold

Hoff, Veronika

Kirsch, Werner
Warken, Heinz
Greuter, Marion
Wirth, Heinz
Kauerauf, Willi
Lenhard, Volker
Ziegler, Sylvester
Summer, Frank

Blum, Dorothee
Hammele, Gustl
Kuhn, Ursula

Kdnen, Adele
Schneider, Heinz-Kurt
Jacobs, Claus
Wittmann, Markus
Recktenwald, Mechtild
Blank, Heinrich
StralRer, Marianne
Puhl, Hugo
Scheppler, Joachim
Bettscheider, Manfred
Nenno, Johannes

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

TV Birkenfeld
Dudweiler

TuS Ensdorf

VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
TL Huttersdorf
UKV Betr. Sportgruppe
VfA Neunkirchen
DJK Erbach

DJK Erbach

LA Ursfeld

TV Losheim
DJK-SG St. Ingbert
LTF Kollertal

LTF Urexweiler

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzw.

RV Bilsdorf

TuS Ensdorf
UKV Betr. Sportgruppe
Wadern
Thalexweiler

TV Losheim

LTF Kollertal

LTF Nalbach
Schmelz

TV Losheim

TV Losheim

LTF Kollertal
LAG Saarbricken
LTF Marpingen
LC Schmelz
Rehlingen

LC Schmelz

TV Nalbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen
Heusweiler
Lebach

Schmelz

LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler
LF TV Hermeskeil
Saarbriicken

RV Bilsdorf

SF WadgalRen

Pl./AK
2.W50
3.W40

21.M50
5.M60

3.MJugB
64.M30
9.W30
4.W20
3.W50
48.M40
4.MJugB
39.M20
65.M30
40.M20
10.w30
4.W40
11.W30
49.M40
22.M50
5.W20
66.M30
67.M30
41.M20
12.w30
23.M50
50.M40
13.w30
68.M30
24.M50
4.W50
51.M40
6.M60
69.M30
52.M40
42.M20
6.W20
7.M60
7.W20
5.W40
53.M40
43.M20

44 .M20

14.W30
8.M60
6.W40

54.M40
70.M30
25.M50
71.M30

Zeit
0:45:44
0:45:52
0:45:54
0:45:59
0:46:00
0:46:00
0.46:02
0:46:10
0:46:11
0:46:11
0:46:12
0:46:17
0:46:22
0:46:23
0:46:25
0:46:26
0:46:28
0:46:29
0:46:38
0:46:39
0:46:40
0:46:43
0:46:52
0:46:53
0:46:55
0:46:56
0:46:57
0:46:59
0:47:04
0:47:08
0:47:21
0:47:31
0:47:35
0:47:36
0:47:37
0:47:43
0:47:43
0:47:47
0:47:48
0:48:06
0:48:06
0:48:08
0:48:11
0:48:18
0:48:35
0:48:41
0:48:44
0:48:53
0:48:57
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246. Feller, Silke

247. Jochem, Walter
248. Preler, Gerd
249. Warken, Timo
250. Hoffmann, Marie Jose
251. GroR3, Melitta
252. Schwab, Elke
253. Krupa, Gabi

254. Harth, Werner
255. Kuntz, Elke

256. Heinen, Karl-Heinz
257. Hellwig, Petra
258. Ost, Marie-Louise
259. Glauben, Hiltrud
260. Klein, Anne

261. Matheis, Gerlies
262. Algaren, Karl
263. ReRing, Ingrid
264. Haubrich, Daniela
265. Bettinger, Gaby
266. Hug, Christiane
267. Quinten, Ingrid
268. Kammer, Thomas
269. Grivel, Xaver
270. Fries, Hermann
271. Mitzel, Emil

272. Marx, Werner
273. Ege, Michael
274. Murach, Thea
275. Schermer, Monika
276. Telegrafo, Bartolomeo
277. Geib, Erwin

278. Geib, Maria

279. Ruf, Gaby

280. Wax, Lothar

281. Hermes, Gaby
282. Glauben, Veronika
283. Glauben, Klaus
284. Kramer, Viktor
285. Kreutzberger, Willi
286. Leidinger, Birgit
287. Olbrich, Lothar
288. Balzer, Ingrid
289. Andres, Ingrid
290. Michel, Sandra
291. Geib, Heike

292. Rheinfrank, Ingrid
293. Klein, Josef

294. GroR, Elisabeth

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
Schmelz

VA Neunkirchen
Gresaubach

A.C. Bouzonville
TV Eppelborn
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Losheim

LAG Saarbrucken
AR-Sbr./VOIKI.
Lebach

LTF Marpingen
TC Weiskirchen
SG Schmelz

LTF Marpingen

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TV Kérprich

TV Korprich

TC Weiskirchen
A.C. Bouzonville
LTF Nalbach

TV Nalbach

A.C. Bouzonville
LG Obere Nahe
VfA Neunkirchen
LLG Wustweiler
LC Schmelz

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Ludweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
1. FC Kaiserslautern
LTF Duppenweiler
LTF Nalbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler
VA Neunkirchen
Lebach

Lebach

Lebach

TV Losheim

1. FCK

LLG Wustweiler
1. FC Kaiserslautern
TV Nalbach

LTF Nalbach

Pl./AK
8.W20
55.M40
56.M40
5.MJugB
9.W20
15.wW30
10.w20
16.wW30
72.M30
7.W40
26.M50
17.wW30
8.W40
9.W40
18.wW30
11.W20
45.M20
19.wW30
20.W30
12.w20
21.wW30
22.W30
46.M20
7.MJugA
9.M60
1.M70
73.M30
8.MJugA
10.w40
11.wW40
57.M40
10.M60
5.W50
13.W20
74.M30
14.W20
23.W30
75.M30
2.M70
27.M50
24.W30
58.M40
25.W30
26.W30
1.WJugB
15.w20
12.W40
28.M50
27.W30

Zeit
0:48:58
0:49:01
0:49:03
0:49:04
0:49:16
0:49:27
0:49:41
0:49:43
0:49:58
0:50:02
0:50:13
0:50:14
0:50:21
0:50:38
0:51:02
0:51:02
0:51:27
0:51:42
0:51:42
0:51:53
0:51:55
0:52:04
0:52:05
0:52:13
0:52:25
0:52:29
0:52:34
0:52:46
0:52:56
0:52:57
0:53:03
0:53:09
0:53:11
0:53:12
0:53:48
0:53:49
0:53:55
0:53:57
0:54:07
0:54:08
0:54:14
0:54:17
0:54:21
0:54:48
0:55:12
0:55:17
0:55:25
0:55:44
0:55:49
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8. Int. 10km - Strassnlauf des TV Lebach (Lebach) am 02.06.199

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

295. Weber, Theo
296. Mdller, Katja
297. Fick, Gerard
298. Wilhelm, Detta
299. Dupont, Romain
300. Ohlmann, Peggy
301. Jung, Ursula
302. Schmidt, Marco
303. Leidinger, Alois
304. Simon, Markus
305. Drager, Rudi
306. Grol3, Joahim
307. Grol3, Eduard

Verein/Ort
LTF Nalbach
Bubach

A.C. Bouzonville
TC Weiskirchen
Landsweiler-Reden
LC Schmelz
Nalbach 3

TuS Neunkirchen
LTF Kollertal
Wadern-Wadrill
LTF TV Nalbach
TV Nalbach

TV Eppelborn

PI./AK
59.M40
3.WJugA
60.M40
13.wW40
76.M30
4. WJugA
6.W50
6.MJugB
47.M20
48.M20
3.M70
77.M30
4.M70

Zeit
0:56:49
0:58:03
0:58:13
0:58:18
0:58:20
0:58:38
0:58:56
1:03:58
1:04:03
1:05:46
1.07:31
1:07:32
1:17:30
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